Thinking of buying
or selling?

Call Brenda MacDonald" for
a FREE market evaluation

(905 877-5165
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Johnson Assnmates

HALTON LTD REALTOR

GLEN WILLIAMS EXECUTIVE -
PRESTIGIOUS OAK RIDGE DRIVE
4+1 BEDROOMS - FINISHED BASEMENT

4 CAR GARAGE
DFIEWFH"

‘Sales Rep., " Assot » Wonderful estate home backing onto farmland
Hf}ﬂan 0440 * Great views from all directions
* Magnificent mature private landscaped

BZARRLREE property

WMK* Spacious rooms; Mn fir Den, 9 ft Ceilings, 2
Fireplaces

LYNN* & JOHN**

WWW. Iynnandmhn ca

ot WONDERFULOLOERHONE

JOHN HILL*,
M | HILL'
il o work required!! Loads of hardwood,

-GLEI‘ DA HJGHEa

| front porch & a detached garage. Close _'
‘GDE}BW 5165 to downtown Georgetown & schools.
05-583-30 |
More pictures on our website: |
www.haltonhomes.com

Johnson Associates

ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS

 JESSIE
JACOBS

‘Sales Rep.

1U+++ New prme ﬂf $269 900 05 B?B 30

OVERLOOK DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN
AND FARMERS' MARKET

This 1886 stone home in old downtown Georgetown won't last

‘Sales Rep. long. Numerous upgrades and renovations. Features 9° E

_ ceilings, curved staircase, mn fir library with built-in bookcase.

{9'35-]877-5165 Gas FP in family rm, w/o to deck. Mn fir laundry. Upgrades to

kit. and upstairs bathroom. Appliances and window coverings

& included. Double car carport with loft of artist’s studio heated

AVIINVIRASNEIGS 1, ropane. Driveway is ROW. Property is zoned C2. Great
I AL opportunity for commercial/residential uses.

R R B e B

renovated kitchen, 4 bedrooms, huge e
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This 3 bedroom bungalow is absolutely gorgeous both [EE=8
inside and outside. Neat as a pin!! Updated kitchen, newer
broadloom, central air, beautifully finished lower level with S8 |
SRR YREN [ 2nd bathroom, 4th bdrm and large, warm family/rec room B |
with gas fireplace. Detached garage is 13 blocks high Fes

J{;hns{}n A:,g{;cmlfg measuring 20 x 22. Hardwood under broadloom. Shows |

-
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| HAVE YOU ALWAYS WANTED TO
CANDIS LIVE IN OAKVILLE?

‘Sales Rep HERE'S YOUR OPPORTUNITY! Charming 3BR in

*9874-3086

car garage. Stunning new kitchen, gleaming hardwood,
s | IS RGP g ) J

ROYAL LEPAGE family room with walkout to gardens, master with all

ssssmmmEmmm new 3pc ensuite. Great area, close to shops,
RCR REALTY restaurants, etc. Call Candis* for a private viewing.

M1 INDUSTRIAL

HORNBY:

o Excellent location on Steeles, W of Trafalgar.
NIAUFIEEN ;
PLUCINSKY Zoned M1, General Indus with accessory com &
‘Sales Rep. res uses. Old school is a stunning, 3+ bdrm, open
ane: concept home with ~ 15 foot ceilings & huge
{”{13]877'5211 windows. Res space, ~2400 sq. ft., could be office
anN.RA. area. Indus area is ~4800 sq. ft (incl bsmt). 12’
1-800-834-5516 clearance. ~1 acre with privacy gates, pkg for
many vehicles & private patio. Mun water & sewers

by end of 2006.

REAL ESTATE More pictures and directions on my website

_ http: f!maureen ca
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Kerr Village area on nicely landscaped lot with single §

3599‘00_

ot

OPEN HOUSE SAT.& SUN. 12 -3 P.M.

- 8941 WELLINGTON RD. #50
PAMELA

Sales Representative

EEYI Ly By {¢ | Il cabana, gazebo, prof landscaping, rock gardens and chidren's wood

play set. Inlaw suite above double car garage with sep. entrance. Fin. |i§ :-
basement has 4 walkouts, rec room & 2 extra bedrooms with above | ==

grade windows. 2 minutes north of Acton & onty 15 min dnve to 401.

Directions: Follow Hwy #25 North through Acton. Cross over Hwy #7 |& &
| over rairoad tracks. 2 more minutes to Wellington Rd #50. Follow the |
Haﬂltv Hare {PEEU elgm* Don't miss out CalPamtcxhyai1 2390,
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Country hideaway! Cherish the peace and quiet. Enjoy starry §
nights. Cattle nosing at your back fence. Raised bungalow on 8

‘Sales Rep. 1/2 acre is ideally located for easy commuting. Surrounded by
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